


FAR No. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2017

Department: JUDICIARY Curent Year Appropriations
Agency: PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL Supplementa$ Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 29-002-00-00000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Dishursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
. UACS ath am
Particulars Code | Authorized |Adjust|  Adjusted Allotments | Ahwnents | runster | rranster | Adjusted Total e::'"f;”;:fc' o | 2ndquarter | arauarter } auaner Total e:':‘irz“;:fc'h 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | auaner Total Unreleased | Unobligated (15-20) = (23024)
Appropriation | ments] Appropriations. Received Reatignment) To From Allotments ending June 30] ending Sept. 30} ending ending June 30} ending Sept. 30| ending pPropri; Allot) t
31 Dec. 3t 31 Dec. 31 Dueana  |Nat Yet Due andf
Demandable Demandable
10=6+(-)7- 15=(11+12+13+ 20=(16+17+18+
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 8+9 11 12 13 14 14) 16 17 18 19 18} 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
F. UNOBLIGATED ALLOTMENT
Personnel Services (under CFAG) 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 336,625.00 336,625.00 336,525 00 336,625.00 - 2,499,330.04
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - 0.00 - R - 0.00
Capital Outlays - 0.00 - - - 0.00
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET/ CONT. APPROPRIATIONS 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 2,835,955.04 336,625.00 336,625.00 336,625.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 336,625.00 0.00 | 2499,330.04
Certified Correct: Certifigd : Approved by:

s 4
ARISOL B. CASTRO LILIANNE E. ULGA RUBY €. HSTEBAN-GARCIA col ONG. F
cting Accm?lln Cierk Acting Chief Accountant Acting Absibtant Chief Financial Ofﬂce,(gnd Actiéf Chief Financial Officer

Acting ¢hief, Budget Division p’w‘[



